

MAT 714/22

Order No.08
dt.21.09.23

Notice not yet issued. Issue the same at once.
To 20.12.23 for SR & AD.

Additional district.Sess. Judge,
3rd (Spl) court,Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess.Judge
3rd (Spl) court,Jalpaiguri.