

MAT 714/2022

Order No.09
Dt. 20.12.2024

No SR & AD. Petitioner to take fresh and proper step.
To 29.02.24 for S/R & AD.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd (SPL) court,Jalpaiguri

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (SPL) court, Jalpaiguri.