

Mat Suit No.714 of 2022
C. N. R. No.WBJP01-005874-2022

Order No.16,
Dated.22.07.2025.

Petitioner is represented through her Ld. lawyer.

P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 04.11.2025 for S/R and A/D.

Requisite in the meantime.

D/C by me

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
(In-charge)

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
(In-charge)